DEV SANGHA NATIONAL SCHOOL, DEOGHAR
DATE SHEET ANNUAL EXAMINATION (SESSION : 2024 - 2025)

19-02-2024 01-03-2025 03-03-2025 04-03-2025 05-03-2025 06-03-2025 07-03-2025 12-03-2025
WEDNESDAY SATURDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY WEDNESDAY
NURSERY MATHS ENGLISH HINDI
JRKG ENGLISH HINDI MATHS DRAWING
SR KG MATHS HINDI ENGLISH GK
STD-1 ENGLISH HINDI EVS MATHS
STD-2 MATHS EVS HINDI ENGLISH
STD-3 EVS ENGLISH HINDI MATHS
STD-4 MATHS HINDI ENGLISH EVS
STD-5 ENGLISH EVS HINDI MATHS
STD-6 MATHS ENGLISH SCIENCE SST SANSKRIT HINDI
STD-7 SCIENCE SST ENGLISH SANSKRIT MATHS HINDI
STD-8 SCIENCE HINDI SST MATHS SANSKRIT ENGLISH
STD-9 SST ENGLISH MATHS HINDI / SANSKRIT SCIENCE COMPUTER
PHYSICAL
STD - 11 Sc BIOLOGY MATHS CHEMISTRY ECONOMICS ENGLISH COMPUTER PHYSICS
EDUCATION
PHYSICAL FMM
STD - 11 Comm MATHS BUSINESS STUDIES ECONOMICS ENGLISH HINDI ACCOUNTANCY
EDUCATION
PHYSICAL SANSKRIT
STD - 11 Hum HISTORY POLITICAL SCIENCE ECONOMICS ENGLISH PAINTING GEOGRAPHY
EDUCATION
Class Arrival Time A/B Distribution Q/P Distribution Q/P Reading Time Exam Time: Departure Time
Class VI to IX & XI 8:00 AM 8:25 AM 8:30 AM 08:30 AM - 08:45 AM 08:45 AM t0 11:45 AM  |11:45 AM
Class Nursery to V 10:30 AM 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 10:45 AM - 11:00 PM 11:00 AM to 01:00 PM  |1:00 PM
Examination 1/C Principal

Note: Computer/GK/Drawing examination will be conducted during normal class timings as per the given schedule date.

STD-1

STD-2

STD-3

STD-4

STD-5

STD-6

STD-7

STD-8

08-02-2025
SATURDAY

GK

DRAWING

GK

DRAWING

COMPUTER

10-02-2025
MONDAY

COMPUTER

GK

DRAWING

COMPUTER

GK

11-02-2025
TUESDAY

COMPUTER

DRAWING

COMPUTER

GK

DRAWING

12-02-2025
WEDNESDAY

DRAWING

COMPUTER

GK

COMPUTER

GK

13-02-2025
THURSDAY

DRAWING

GK

COMPUTER

DRAWING




