

## DEV SANGHA NATIONAL SCHOOL, DEOGHAR

DATE SHEET ANNUAL EXAMINATION (SESSION: 2024 - 2025)

DATE	19-02-2024	01-03-2025	03-03-2025	04-03-2025	05-03-2025	06-03-2025	07-03-2025	12-03-2025
DAY	WEDNESDAY	SATURDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	WEDNESDAY
NURSERY		MATHS	ENGLISH		HINDI			
JR KG		ENGLISH	HINDI		MATHS		DRAWING	
SR KG		MATHS	HINDI		ENGLISH		GK	
STD - 1		ENGLISH	HINDI		EVS		MATHS	
STD - 2		MATHS	EVS		HINDI		ENGLISH	
STD - 3		EVS	ENGLISH		HINDI		MATHS	
STD - 4		MATHS	HINDI		ENGLISH		EVS	
STD - 5		ENGLISH	EVS		HINDI		MATHS	
STD - 6	MATHS	ENGLISH	SCIENCE		SST	SANSKRIT	HINDI	
STD - 7	SCIENCE	SST	ENGLISH	SANSKRIT		MATHS	HINDI	
STD - 8	SCIENCE	HINDI	SST		MATHS	SANSKRIT	ENGLISH	
STD - 9	SST	ENGLISH	MATHS	HINDI / SANSKRIT	SCIENCE	COMPUTER		
STD - 11 Sc	BIOLOGY	MATHS	CHEMISTRY	ECONOMICS	ENGLISH	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	COMPUTER FMM HINDI SANSKRIT PAINTING	PHYSICS
STD - 11 Comm		MATHS	BUSINESS STUDIES	ECONOMICS	ENGLISH	PHYSICAL EDUCATION		ACCOUNTANCY
STD - 11 Hum		HISTORY	POLITICAL SCIENCE	ECONOMICS	ENGLISH	PHYSICAL EDUCATION		GEOGRAPHY

Class	Arrival Time	A/B Distribution	Q/P Distribution	Q/P Reading Time	Exam Time:	Departure Time
Class VI to IX & XI	8:00 AM	8:25 AM	8:30 AM	08:30 AM - 08:45 AM	08:45 AM to 11:45 AM	11:45 AM
Class Nursery to V	10:30 AM	10:40 AM	10:45 AM	10:45 AM - 11:00 PM	11:00 AM to 01:00 PM	1:00 PM

Examination I/C
Principal

Note: Computer/GK/Drawing examination will be conducted during normal class timings as per the given schedule date.								
	STD - 1	STD - 2	STD - 3	STD - 4	STD - 5	STD - 6	STD - 7	STD - 8
08-02-2025 SATURDAY	GK		DRAWING		GK		DRAWING	COMPUTER
10-02-2025 MONDAY	COMPUTER	GK				DRAWING	COMPUTER	GK
11-02-2025 TUESDAY		COMPUTER		DRAWING		COMPUTER	GK	DRAWING
12-02-2025 WEDNESDAY	DRAWING		COMPUTER	GK	COMPUTER	GK		
13-02-2025 THURSDAY		DRAWING	GK	COMPUTER	DRAWING			